Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

St Matthew's
Catholic
Primary, Jarrow

St Matthew's
Catholic
Primary, Jarrow

St Matthew's
Catholic
Primary, Jarrow

St Matthew's
Catholic
Primary, Jarrow

St Matthew's
Catholic
Primary, Jarrow

St Matthew's
Catholic
Primary, Jarrow

St Matthew's
Catholic
Primary, Jarrow

User

Angela
Boyle

Anne
Thomas

Anne-
Marie
McQuillin

Chris Clark

Eve
Alderson

Frances
Young

Helen Hall

Nature of
Interest
Org

Bishop

o Trust
Wilkinson CET

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

St Matthew's

Catholic

Primary
School

Education

~NIL-

Position

Director

Vice
Chair

Who?

Myself

Anne
Thomas

Began

2017/07/19

2024/09/04

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/27

2024/09/26

2024/11/06

2024/10/04

2024/09/05

2024/09/18

2024/10/10



Year

2024

2024

2024

Organization

St Matthew's
Catholic
Primary, Jarrow

St Matthew's
Catholic
Primary, Jarrow

St Matthew's
Catholic
Primary, Jarrow

User

Kath
Coulter

Melanie
Wright

Saji
Thottahil

Interest

~NIL -

~NIL -

Nature of
Org

Position

Who?

Began

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/11/29

2024/11/27



