Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	St Matthew's Catholic Primary, Jarrow	Angela Boyle	Bishop Wilkinson CET	Trust	Director	Myself	2017/07/19		N	2024/09/27
2024	St Matthew's Catholic Primary, Jarrow	Anne Thomas	NIL							2024/09/26
2024	St Matthew's Catholic Primary, Jarrow	Anne- Marie McQuillin	NIL							2024/11/06
2024	St Matthew's Catholic Primary, Jarrow	Chris Clark	NIL							2024/10/04
2024	St Matthew's Catholic Primary, Jarrow	Eve Alderson	NIL							2024/09/05
2024	St Matthew's Catholic Primary, Jarrow	Frances Young	St Matthew's Catholic Primary School	Education	Vice Chair	Anne Thomas	2024/09/04		N	2024/09/18
2024	St Matthew's Catholic Primary, Jarrow	Helen Hall	NIL							2024/10/10

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	St Matthew's Catholic Primary, Jarrow	Kath Coulter								
2024	St Matthew's Catholic Primary, Jarrow	Melanie Wright	NIL							2024/11/29
2024	St Matthew's Catholic Primary, Jarrow	Saji Thottahil	NIL							2024/11/27